
 1^ PROVA CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESORDIENTI E PROPAGANDA

 2^ GIORNATA - POTENZA 13 APRILE  2014

RISULTATI

1) 50 ra Giov. Femm. 9) 50 sl Es. B Mas.

1) 05 Placido Pia PEG 1'00"40 1) 03 Mastropierro Vincenzo AAM 37"70

2) 06 Grieco Roberta AQT 1'07"60 2) 04 Santarsiero Salvatore OLI 38"50

3) 06 Mangiolfi Ambra EUR 1'16"70 3) 04 Famularo Morgan AQT 39"50

4) 06 Lauletta Melania DN 1'21"60 4) 03 Cassino Domenico DN 39"90

5) 04 Grieco Antonello AQT 42"50

2) 50 ra All. Femm. 6) 03 De Caprio Agostino SVG 46"00

1) 04 Coviello Andreina PEG 1'02"90 7) 04 Pampano Matteo PZN 47"20

2) 03 Graziano Rita PEG 1'12"90 8) 04 Salinari Biagio AAM 53"10

3) 50 ra  Rag. Femm. 10) 50 sl Es. A Mas.

1) 02 Graziano Livia VN 1'04"40 1) 01 Tancredi Claudio AIPZ 27"50

2) 01 Salvatore Anthony OLI 30"50

4) 50 ra Giov. Mas. 3) 02 Faruolo Samuele AIPZ 35"40

1) 05 Colella Saverio PEG 46"80 4) 01 Di Bisceglie Aldo OLI 37"10

2) 05 Collazzo Giovanni SVG 52"60 5) 01 Di Geronimo Carlo OLI 39"50

3) 05 Rosa Kevin PEG 59"80 6) 01 Albanese Matteo OLI 41"80

4) 06 Pacella Sasha PEG 1'01"10 7) 02 Soldi Vittorio OLI 42"70

5) 05 Pietragalla Luigi PEG 1'01"40 8) 02 Carlomagno Raffaele EUR 50"20

6) 06 Rufrano Giovanni AQT 1'01"70

7) 06 Vaccaro Mario RN 1'06"90 11) 200 do Es. B Femm.

8) 06 Romaniello Vito PEG 1'11"60 1) 04 Marsicano Lucia L. SVG 2'56"70*

9) 05 Lo Sardo Salvatore AQT 1'19"20 2) 04 Grandinetti Giulia SVG 3'17"60

3) 04 Santarsiero Rebecca PZN 3'22"90

5) 50 ra All  Mas. 4) 05 Passarelli Flavia PZN 4'45"40

1) 03 Di Biase Saul PEG 56"60

2) 04 Romeo Antonio PEG 1'00"20

3) 04 Bochicchio Riccardo E. PEG 1'06"70 12) 200 do Es. A Femm.

1) 02 Zuroli Ilaria SVG 3'03"10

6) 50 ra Rag. Mas. 2) 03 Lasalvia Maria L. AAM 3'12"50

5) 01 D'Andrea Giorgio VN 52"40 3) 03 Massa Sara AAM 3'14"60

4) 03 Baldinetti Chiara AQT 3'50"70

7) 50 sl Es. B Femm. 5) 03 Buono Aurora AIPZ 4'02"30

1) 04 Porceddu Alessia OLI 38"10

2) 05 Dolce Lucia DN 49"20 13) 200 do Es. B Mas.

3) 04 Colucci Valeria PZN 50"20 1) 03 Laurino Francesco SVG 3'00"50

4) 05 Casale Ludovica PZN 54"80 2) 03 Giura Alessandro VN 3'04"70

5) 04 Geltride Gaia PZN 54"80 3) 03 D'Angella Francesco VN 3'10"80

4) 03 Brancati Matteo SVG 3'14"60

8) 50 sl Es. A Femm. 5) 03 Lauletta Vincenzo DN 3'35"90

1) 02 Colucci Sara AIPZ 36"70 6) 03 Lapadula Vincenzo M. DN 3'36"70

2) 03 Samela Flavia AIPZ 37"50

3) 03 Baldinetti Chiara AQT 38"00 14) 200 do Es. A Mas.

4) 03 Caivano Benedetta AIPZ 38"00 1) 01 Santarsiero Gerardo AIPZ 2'34"10

5) 02 Pampano Francesca AIPZ 39"10 2) 01 Fiore Damiano AAM 2'56"00

6) 02 Melillo Bruna Pia AQT 40"60 3) 01 Tataranni Urbano AAM 3'03"30

7) 02 Masi Giovanna OLI 51"10 4) 02 Bochicchio Franco F. VN 3'06"60

8) 03 Gianessi Giulia AQT 57"10 5) 02 Graziuso Davide AIPZ 3'23"90

9) 02 Corinto Marianna EUR Squal. 6) 02 Crivella Michele AIPZ Squal.

*:  Migliore Prest. ESORDIENTI B
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15) 50 ra Es. B Femm. 22) 100 fa Es. A Mas.

1) 04 Stoppelli Giada DN 51"20 1) 01 Santarsiero Gerardo AIPZ 1'08"90

2) 05 Pontillo Marica OLI 59"40 2) 01 Tancredi Claudio AIPZ 1'14"00

3) 05 Massa Francesca AAM 59"60 3) 01 Nardo Andrea SVG 1'15"00

4) 05 Casale Ludovica PZN 1'01"00 4) 01 Colella Vito VN 1'20"80

5) 04 Colucci Valeria PZN 1'02"70 5) 02 Faruolo Samuele AIPZ 1'46"80

6) 05 Passarelli Flavia PZN 1'09"40

7) 04 Geltride Gaia PZN 1'10"60 23) 25 sl Ost. Giov. Femm.

1) 06 Lauletta Melania DN 23"90

16) 50 ra Es. A Femm. 2) 05 Placido Gaia Pia PEG 26"20

1) 02 Rossetti Anna AAM 43"20 3) 06 Mangiolfi Ambra EUR 33"50

2) 02 Colucci Sara AIPZ 45"10 4) 06 Carlomagno Maria EUR 55"30

3) 02 Pampano Francesca AIPZ 49"40

4) 02 Melillo Bruna Pia AQT 53"50 24) 25 sl Ost. Giov. Mas.

5) 02 Masi Giovanna OLI 1'03"90 1) 05 Pietragalla Luigi PEG 20"50

2) 05 Colella Saverio PEG 23"10

17) 50 ra Es. B Mas. 3) 05 Rosa Kevin PEG 24"30

1) 04 Vignola Michele SVG 46"70 4) 06 Vaccaro Mario RN 27"20

2) 03 Rotondo Alessandro VN 47"60 5) 06 Pacella Sasha PEG 27"30

3) 03 Mastropierro Vincenzo AAM 52"80 6) 06 Romaniello Vito PEG 30"70

4) 03 De Caprio Agostino SVG 54"20

5) 04 Grieco Antonello AQT 54"80 25) 50 sl Ost. All. Mas.

6) 04 Pampano Matteo PZN 55"60 1) 04 Romeo Antonio PEG 1'00"20

7) 04 Salinari Biagio AAM 1'10"30 2) 04 Bochicchio Riccardo E. PEG 1'04"10

3) 03 Di Biase Saul PEG 1'31"50

18) 50 ra Es. A Mas.

1) 01 Ferrulli Giulio OLI 39"70 26) 50 sl Ost. Rag. Mas.

2) 01 Logallo Nunzio AAM 41"40 1) 01 D'Andrea Giorgio VN 45"40

3) 01 Pontillo Egidio OLI 45"50

4) 02 Graziuso Davide AIPZ 48"50 27) 50 sl Ost. All. Femm.

5) 01 Di Geronimo Carlo OLI 51"90 1) 04 Coviello Andreina PEG 55"70

6) 01 Albanese Matteo OLI 55"70 2) 03 Graziano Rita PEG 56"90

7) 02 Soldi Vittorio OLI 1'02"40

28) 50 sl Ost.  Rag. Femm.

19) 100 fa Es. B Femm. 1) 02 Graziano Livia VN 1'01"10

1) 04 Dolce Barbara DN 1'42"70

2) 04 Porceddu Alessia OLI 1'42"80 29) 200 sl PROVA TEMPO

1) 97 Vaccaro Federica INV 2'06"70

20) 100 fa Es. A Femm.

1) 02 Paesano Anna F. DN 1'17"50 30) 400 mx Es. A Femm.

2) 02 Marini Claudia OLI 1'32"10 1) 03 Caivano Benedetta AIPZ 6'58"30

2) 03 Samela Flavia AIPZ 7'16"70

21) 100 fa Es. B Mas.

1) 03 Chiacchio Angelo DN 1'31"50 31) 400 mx Es. A Mas.

2) 03 Giura Alessandro VN 1'37"70 1) 01 Logallo Nunzio AAM 6'30"60

3) 04 Lavorano Leandro VN 1'43"30 2) 01 Fiore Damiano AAM 6'36"70
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32) 200 sl Es. B Femm.

1) 04 Marsicano Lucia L. SVG 2'40"70

2) 04 Grandinetti Giulia SVG 2'58"00

3) 04 Santarsiero Rebecca PZN 3'04"40

4) 04 Dolce Barbara DN 3'07"60

5) 04 Stoppelli Giada DN 3'11"90

6) 05 Massa Francesca AAM 3'24"40

7) 05 Dolce Lucia DN 3'58"60

8) 05 Pontillo Marica OLI 4'11"70

33) 200 sl Es. A Femm.

1) 02 Paesano Anna F. DN 3'34"50

2) 02 Zuroli Ilaria SVG 2'47"60

3) 03 Massa Sara AAM 2'59"00

4) 02 Marini Claudia OLI 3'13"00

5) 03 Buono Aurora AIPZ 3'14"20

6) 03 Lasalvia Maria L. AAM 3'15"30

7) 02 Rossetti Anna AAM Rit.

34) 200 sl Es. B Mas.

1) 03 Laurino Francesco SVG 2'46"50

2) 03 D'Angella Francesco VN 2'47"90

3) 03 Brancati Matteo SVG 2'54"10

4) 03 Chiacchio Angelo DN 2'59"30

5) 04 Vignola Michele SVG 3'06"30

6) 03 Rotondo Alesandro VN 3'09"90

7) 04 Lavorano Leandro VN 3'14"10

8) 03 Lauletta Francesco DN 3'17"20

9) 04 Santarsiero Salvatore OLI 3'20"00

10) 03 Cassino Domenico DN 3'21"20

11) 03 Nicoletti Pietro AAM 3'25"00

12) 03 Lapadula Vincenzo DN 3'25"00

35) 200 sl Es. A Mas.

1) 01 Santarsiero Gerardo AIPZ 2'14"90

2) 01 Nardo Andrea SVG 2'22"20

3) 01 Colella Vito VN 2'23"50

4) 01 Salvatore Anthony OLI 2'36"50

5) 01 Tataranni Urbano AAM 2'38"10

6) 01 Ferrulli Giulio OLI 2'46"50

7) 02 Bochicchio Franco F. VN 2'47"00

8) 02 Crivella Michele AIPZ 2'47"60

9) 01 Di Bisceglie Aldo OLI 2'51"70

10) 01 Pontillo Egidio OLI 3'19"60

3 www.atletiamatorimatera.it


